

Page 1 of 17

Contract ID: 18146 Counties: HUNTERDON

Letting Date: November 27, 2018 **District(s):** C1

Call Order: 146 **Project(s):** NHP-0202(331)

Contract Time: 12/15/19 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

	Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) ASPHAL SYSTEM					
Alt Set	/ Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTIO	N: 0001	ROADWAY		Cat Al	t Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0001	151006M	1.000	37,250.00000	37,250.00				
PERFOR PAYMEN	MANCE BOND AND IT BOND	DOLL						
0004	153003P	(1)	45,000.00000	45,000.00				
PROGRE	ESS SCHEDULE	LS						
0005	153005M	5.000	5,000.00000	25,000.00				
PROGRE	ESS SCHEDULE UPD	DATE U						
0006	153011M	300.000	110.00000	33,000.00				
TRAINE	S	HOUR						
0007	154003P	(1)	740,000.00000	740,000.00				
MOBILIZATION LS								
0010	157004M	1.000	75,000.00000	75,000.00				
CONSTR	RUCTION LAYOUT	DOLL						



Page 2 of 17

Contract ID: 18146 Counties: HUNTERDON

Letting Date: November 27, 2018 District(s): C1

Call Order: 146 **Project(s):** NHP-0202(331)

Contract Time: 12/15/19 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

	/ Item ID scription		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.					
Alt Set /	Alt Set / Alt Member Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION	1: 0001	ROADWAY		Cat Alt	Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0015	159003M	40.000	100.00000	4,000.00				
BREAKAV	VAY BARRICADE	U						
0016	159006M	200.000	100.00000	20,000.00				
DRUM		U						
0017	159009M	400.000	18.50000	7,400.00				
TRAFFIC	CONE	U						
0018	159012M	1,916.000	16.10000	30,847.60				
CONSTRU	JCTION SIGNS	SF						
0019	159015M	2.000	1,000.00000	2,000.00				
CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION U SIGN, 4' X 8'								
0020	159027M	4.000	100.00000	400.00				
FLASHING	G ARROW BOARD, 4'	X 8' U						



Page 3 of 17

Contract ID: 18146 Counties: HUNTERDON

Letting Date: November 27, 2018 District(s): C1

Call Order: 146 **Project(s):** NHP-0202(331)

Contract Time: 12/15/19 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

	o / Item ID escription		(1) ASPHAL SYSTEM					
Alt Set	t / Alt Member (Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY		ROADWAY		Cat Alt	Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0021	159030M	4.000	18,000.00000	72,000.00				
PORTAB SIGN	LE VARIABLE MESSA	.GE U						
0022	159108M	4.000	3,000.00000	12,000.00				
_	CONTROL TRUCK WED CRASH CUSHION	'ITH U						
0023	159301M	782,663.000	0.25000	195,665.75				
TRAFFIC	STRIPES, LATEX, 6"	LF						
0024	160004M	1.000	1,300.00000	1,300.00				
FUEL PR	RICE ADJUSTMENT	DOLL						
0025	160007M	1.000	2,900.00000	2,900.00				
ASPHAL	T PRICE ADJUSTMEN	T DOLL						



Page 4 of 17

Contract ID: 18146 Counties: HUNTERDON

Letting Date: November 27, 2018 District(s): C1

Call Order: 146 **Project(s):** NHP-0202(331)

Contract Time: 12/15/19 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

	Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.					
Alt Set	/ Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTIO	N : 0001	ROADWAY		Cat Alt	Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0026	161003P	(1)	50,000.00000	50,000.00				
FINAL CL	EANUP	LS						
0027	201003P	(1)	45,000.00000	45,000.00				
CLEARIN	IG SITE	LS						
0028	202009P	160.000	107.40000	17,184.00				
EXCAVA:	TION, UNCLASSIFIE	O CY						
0029	401009P	13,938.000	8.85000	123,351.30				
HMA MIL	LING, 3" OR LESS	SY						
0030	401017P	9,251.000	24.00000	222,024.00				
MICRO-N	MILLING	SY						
0031	401021M	364.000	80.50000	29,302.00				
HOT MIX REPAIR	ASPHALT PAVEMEN	NT SY						



Page 5 of 17

Contract ID: 18146 Counties: HUNTERDON

Letting Date: November 27, 2018 District(s): C1

Call Order: 146 **Project(s):** NHP-0202(331)

Contract Time: 12/15/19 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

	Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.					
Alt Set	t / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY			Cat Al	: Set:	Cat A			
0032	401027M	2,500.000	1.15000	2,875.00				
POLYME	ERIZED JOINT ADHES	SIVE LF						
0033	401030M	9,404.000	3.00000	28,212.00				
TACK CO	DAT	GAL						
0034	401049M	699.000	276.00000	192,924.00				
	(ASPHALT 9.5 M E E COURSE	Т						
0035	401054M	1,304.000	195.50000	254,932.00				
_	(ASPHALT 12.5 M 64 E COURSE	. Т						
0036	401108M	15.000	172.50000	2,587.50				
CORE SA	AMPLES, HOT MIX T	U						



Page 6 of 17

Contract ID: 18146 Counties: HUNTERDON

Letting Date: November 27, 2018 District(s): C1

Call Order: 146 **Project(s):** NHP-0202(331)

Contract Time: 12/15/19 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

	Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.					
Alt Se	t / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY		ROADWAY		Cat Alt	t Set:	Cat A		
0037	421007M	55,686.000	3.25000	180,979.50				
MICROP	AVING JOINTS	LF						
0038	421010M	366.000	133.41000	48,828.06				
SLURRY II	SEAL AGGREGATE,	, TYPE T						
0039	421011M	10,532.000	12.29000	129,438.28				
SLURRY	SEAL EMULSION	GAL						
0040	424004M	356,889.000	4.98000	1,777,307.22				
ASPHAL	T RUBBER CHIP SEA	AL SY						
0041	453006M	50.000	345.00000	17,250.00				
FULL DEPTH CONCRETE SY PAVEMENT REPAIR, HMA								



Page 7 of 17

Contract ID: 18146 Counties: HUNTERDON

Letting Date: November 27, 2018 District(s): C1

Call Order: 146 **Project(s):** NHP-0202(331)

Contract Time: 12/15/19 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

	Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.					
Alt Se	t / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY		ROADWAY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0042	602099M	4.000	1,765.00000	7,060.00				
RESET	EXISTING CASTING	U						
0043	602123M	1.000	3,725.00000	3,725.00				
	STRUCTED INLET, T EXISTING CASTING	YPE B, U						
0044	602210M	1.000	660.00000	660.00				
BICYCL	E SAFE GRATE	U						
0045	602213M	59.000	893.50000	52,716.50				
CURB P	IECE	U						
0046	607018P	480.000	129.50000	62,160.00				
9" X 16" CURB	CONCRETE VERTIC	AL LF						



Page 8 of 17

Contract ID: 18146 Counties: HUNTERDON

Letting Date: November 27, 2018 District(s): C1

Call Order: 146 **Project(s):** NHP-0202(331)

Contract Time: 12/15/19 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

	Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.					
Alt Set / Alt	Member Qu	antity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY			Cat Alt	Set:	Cat Alt Member:			
0047 610	0003M	223,618.000	0.52000	116,281.36				
TRAFFIC STR	RIPES, 4"	LF						
0048 610	0012M	1,416.000	35.64000	50,466.24				
RPM, MONO- LENS	DIRECTIONAL, WH	ITE U						
0049 610	0014M	13,059.000	0.29000	3,787.11				
TRAFFIC MAR	RKING LINES, 8"	LF						
0050 610	0017M	2,956.000	0.86000	2,542.16				
TRAFFIC MAR	RKING LINES, 24"	LF						
0051 610	0018M	899.000	35.64000	32,040.36				
RPM, MONO- AMBER LENS	DIRECTIONAL,	U						



Page 9 of 17

Contract ID: 18146 Counties: HUNTERDON

Letting Date: November 27, 2018 District(s): C1

Call Order: 146 **Project(s):** NHP-0202(331)

Contract Time: 12/15/19 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 202, ALEXAUKEN CREEK ROAD TO RT 179/CR514

	lo / Item ID Description		(1) ASPHAL SYSTEM					
Alt Se	t / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY			Cat Alt	Set:	Cat Alt Member:			
0052	610024M	2,314.000	43.49000	100,635.86				
REMOVAL OF RPM U		U						
0053	610033M	110,679.000	0.60000	66,407.40				
RUMBLE	STRIP	LF						
0054	610036M	223,618.000	0.72000	161,004.96				
REMOVA	REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC STRIPES LF							
0055	704189M	4.000	30,000.00000	120,000.00				
WIM ROADWAY DEVICES 1 LANES U								

Section Totals: \$5,205,445.16



Page 10 of 17

Contract ID: 18146 Counties: HUNTERDON

Letting Date: November 27, 2018 District(s): C1

Call Order: 146 **Project(s):** NHP-0202(331)

Contract Time: 12/15/19 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 202, ALEXAUKEN CREEK ROAD TO RT 179/CR514

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 CONSTR		ON ENGINEERIN	G Cat Alt	Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0008 155009M	1.000	50,000.00000	50,000.00				
FIELD OFFICE TYPE C SET I	UP U						
0009 155027M	15.000	6,000.00000	90,000.00				
FIELD OFFICE TYPE C MAINTENANCE	MO						

Section Totals: \$140,000.00



Page 11 of 17

Contract ID: 18146 Counties: HUNTERDON

Letting Date: November 27, 2018 District(s): C1

Call Order: 146 **Project(s):** NHP-0202(331)

Contract Time: 12/15/19 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

	Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.					
Alt Set	/ Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTIO	N : 0003	NON-PARTICII	PATING (ROADW	'AY) Cat Alt	Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0002	152004P	1.000	8,000.00000	8,000.00				
_	S AND CONTRACTO TIVE LIABILITY NCE	R'S DOLL						
0003	152015P	1.000	25,000.00000	25,000.00				
POLLUT	ON LIABILITY INSUR	ANCE DOLL						
0056	802021M	19.000	1,248.00000	23,712.00				
TREE RE	EMOVAL, OVER 6" TO ER) 12" U						
0057	802024M	25.000	2,161.75000	54,043.75				
TREE RE	EMOVAL, OVER 12" T ER	O 18" U						
0058	802027M	12.000	2,742.50000	32,910.00				
TREE RE	EMOVAL, OVER 18" T ER	O 24" U						



Page 12 of 17

Contract ID: 18146 Counties: HUNTERDON

Letting Date: November 27, 2018 District(s): C1

Call Order: 146 **Project(s):** NHP-0202(331)

Contract Time: 12/15/19 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 202, ALEXAUKEN CREEK ROAD TO RT 179/CR514

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) ASPHAL SYSTEM					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003	NON-PARTICII	PATING (ROADV	VAY) Cat Alt	Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0059 802030M	2.000	5,950.00000	11,900.00				
TREE REMOVAL, OVER 24" DIAMETER	TO 30" U						
0060 802033M	2.000	6,496.00000	12,992.00				
TREE REMOVAL, OVER 30" DIAMETER	TO 36" U						
0061 802036M	2.000	7,675.00000	15,350.00				
TREE REMOVAL, OVER 36" DIAMETER	U						
0062 810009M	56.000	700.00000	39,200.00				
MOWING EXISTING TURF	ACRE						

Section Totals: \$223,107.75



Page 13 of 17

Contract ID: 18146 Counties: HUNTERDON

Letting Date: November 27, 2018 District(s): C1

Call Order: 146 **Project(s):** NHP-0202(331)

Contract Time: 12/15/19 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 202, ALEXAUKEN CREEK ROAD TO RT 179/CR514

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.						
Alt Set	/ Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004 EROS		EROSION CON	NTROL	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0011	158006M	600.000	16.50000	9,900.00				
SILT FENCE LF								
0012	158030M	163.000	132.25000	21,556.75				
INLET FII	LTER TYPE 2, 2' X 4'	U						
0013	158063P	(1)	4,200.00000	4,200.00				
CONCRE	TE WASHOUT SYST	EM LS						
0014	158072M	2.000	1,500.00000	3,000.00				
OIL ONLY	Y EMERGENCY SPIL	L KIT, U						

Section Totals: \$38,656.75



Page 14 of 17

Contract ID: 18146 Counties: HUNTERDON

Letting Date: November 27, 2018 District(s): C1

Call Order: 146 **Project(s):** NHP-0202(331)

Contract Time: 12/15/19 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 202, ALEXAUKEN CREEK ROAD TO RT 179/CR514

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

SECTION: 0005 STRUCTURE NO. 1023-160 Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member:

0069 551006M 535.000 155.42000 83,149.70

REPAIR OF CONCRETE DECK, SF
TYPE B STRUCTURE NO 1023-160

Section Totals: \$83,149.70



Page 15 of 17

Contract ID: 18146 Counties: HUNTERDON

Letting Date: November 27, 2018 District(s): C1

Call Order: 146 **Project(s):** NHP-0202(331)

Contract Time: 12/15/19 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 202, ALEXAUKEN CREEK ROAD TO RT 179/CR514

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0006	STRUCTURE I	NO 1023-153	Cat Alt	Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0063 452003M	180.000	1,338.97000	241,014.60				
PARTIAL DEPTH CONCRETE REPAIR STRUCTURE NO 102							
0064 551006M	5,410.000	155.42000	840,822.20				
REPAIR OF CONCRETE DEC	K, SF						

Section Totals: \$1,081,836.80



Page 16 of 17

Contract ID: 18146 Counties: HUNTERDON

Letting Date: November 27, 2018 District(s): C1

Call Order: 146 **Project(s):** NHP-0202(331)

Contract Time: 12/15/19 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 202, ALEXAUKEN CREEK ROAD TO RT 179/CR514

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0007	STRUCTURE I	NO 1023-156	Cat Alt	Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0065 452003M	220.000	1,338.97000	294,573.40				
PARTIAL DEPTH CONCRETE REPAIR STRUCTURE NO 102							
0066 551006M	7,470.000	155.42000	1,160,987.40				
REPAIR OF CONCRETE DEC TYPE B	CK, SF						

Section Totals: \$1,455,560.80



Page 17 of 17

Contract ID: 18146 Counties: HUNTERDON

Letting Date: November 27, 2018 District(s): C1

Call Order: 146 **Project(s):** NHP-0202(331)

Contract Time: 12/15/19 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 202, ALEXAUKEN CREEK ROAD TO RT 179/CR514

	act 2 cccpc							
Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.					
Alt Se	et / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0008 STRUCTURE		NO 1023-159 Cat Alt Set:		Set:	Cat Alt Member:			
0067	551006M	520.000	155.42000	80,818.40				
REPAIR OF CONCRETE DECK, SF TYPE B STRUCTURE NO 1023-159								
0068	551014P	180.000	69.60000	12,528.00				
DECK J	OINT RESEAL	LF						
Section Totals:			\$93,346.40					
	Contract Totals			\$8,321,103.36				
Cost Plus Time Totals				\$8,321,103.36				

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



Vendor Ranking

Page:

Call Order: 146 Contract ID: 18146 Counties: HUNTERDON

Letting Date: November 27, 2018 10:00 AM District(s): C1

Contract Time: 12/15/19 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: ROUTE 202, ALEXAUKEN CREEK ROAD TO RT 179/CR514 Project(s): NHP-0202(331)

Rank	Vendor	ID/Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	A8048	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	\$8,321,103.36	100.00%

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.

SIGNED,